1
Active Components
Pump Laser Modules
Product Datasheet
1999UMM
275 mW Kink-Free, FBG Stabilized,
980 nm Uncooled Pump Laser Module
The 1999UMM is the latest generation of 980 nm uncooled pump modules

instructions detailed in the application note reference RCLIMAAPN00000011.pdf to be downloaded on our website
ORDERING INFORMATION
1999UMM PUMP PRODUCT FAMILY
 p= 974nm, T= 25 °C
Nominal Power Part Number
100 mW 3CN04011AA
150 mW 3CN04011AL
200 mW 3CN04011BA
250 mW 3CN04011BL
1999UMM
275 mW Kink-Free,
FBG Stabilized,
980 nm Uncooled